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100Base-FX PCI Network Cards

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

FEP-4208-C 100Base-FX (SC, MM) PCI Adapter Card
FEP-4208-T 100Base-FX (ST, MM) PCI Adapter Card

FEP-4208-M 100Base-FX

MT-RJ, MM) PCI Adapter Card

FEP-4208-V 100Base-FX (VF-45, MM) PCI Adapter Card
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Specifications
Standards: EMI:
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX standards FCC Class A, CE
Protocol: Drivers Supported:
32-bit PCI Novell ODI Client/Server
Interface: Microsoft LAN Managers for DOS or OS/2
nterface: Windows for Work group 3.X
SC, ST, MT-R} or VF-45 connector for Multi-Mode cable Windows NT 3.X

Data Rate:

Windows ‘95, ‘98, 2000
Lantastic 4.X or 5.X

Up to 200Mbps in Full-Duplex mode SCO UNIX

Cable Distance:

62.5/125um Multi-Mode fiber optic cable, up to 2,000m.

LED Indicators:

LNK, TX, RX, FDX

Operation Temperature:

0°C-50°C

Storage Temperature:

-20°C-70°C
Operation Humidity:

10% - 90%
Storage Humidity:

10% - 90%
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